
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 97995514

Data
publicarii 27.05.24

Coduri CPV

34300000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.269,22 RON - 1.269,22 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 0 281 006 102 74,56 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 74,56 RON 9347147400 542,29
RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 542,29 RON DAY8PK2347HD 74,37 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 148,74RON
13X1325 29 RON/BUC X 4 BUC = 116 RON FE35161 136,10 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 272,20 RON
2.27302 175,21 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 350,42 RON SM-ME007 30,73 RON/BUC X 10 BUC =
307,30 RON TOTAL = 1269,22 RON
